5756
1
2
3
4
5
6

•	 DMP – microprismatic diffuser with pyramidal structure, PMMA
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
•	 LED modules fixed at the bottom of luminaire housing
•	 electronic LED driver
•	 terminal block with strain relief, max. 2,5mm2
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
•	 HNT 05 - adjustable Y suspensions (two fixing points)
•	 wiring with emergency unit (1 or 3h)
•	 wiring with dimmable electronic control gear (DSI, DALI)
•	 supply cable with other length then 1,5m or bigger cross-section then 0,75mm2
•	 tunable white version (3000-6000K)
•	 high colour rendering index (CRI>90)
•	 3-layer optical system
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour accessories
SKS11000LE03650 SKY SUS 11 DIR LED 3650lm
SKS11001LE03650 SKY SUS 11 DIR/INDIR LED 3650lm tunable white DMP 80 ECG white M 1h
SKS14000LE04560 SKY SUS 14 DIR LED 4560lm (3000K-6000K) DO 90 DALI grey M 3h
SKS14001LE04560 SKY SUS 14 DIR/INDIR LED 4560lm 3000K DSI black HNT 05
4000K 3-layer
5700K (on request) optical system
Type*
System power

OPTICAL SYSTEM
•	 DMP – microprismatic diffuser with pyramidal structure, PMMA
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
•	 LED modules fixed at the bottom of luminaire housing
•	 electronic LED driver
•	 terminal block with strain relief, max. 2,5mm2
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
•	 wiring with emergency unit (1 or 3h)
•	 wiring with dimmable electronic control gear (DSI, DALI)
•	 various colour finishing
•	 tunable white version (3000-6000K)
•	 high colour rendering index (CRI>90)
•	 3-layer optical system
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour accessories
SKR11000LE03650 SKY SUR 11 DIR LED 3650lm 4000K DMP 80 ECG white M 1h
SKR11001LE03650 SKY SUR 11 DIR/INDIR LED 3650lm 3000K DO 90 DALI grey M 3h
SKR14000LE04560 SKY SUR 14 DIR LED 4560lm 5700K (on request) DSI black 3-layer
SKR14001LE04560 SKY SUR 14 DIR/INDIR LED 4560lm tunable white optical system
(3000K - 6000K)
Type*
System power
(W)